GENERAL OVERVIEW
Jasper’s highly efficient and compact Low-Noise (Fanless) Convection / Conduction Cooled
Power Supplies are the ideal choice for low-voltage, high-current, high-power density
applications including medical equipment, IT, sensitive electronics, and other applications
where audible noise and maintenance must be kept to a minimum. Because there are no fans
to fail or require periodic cleaning, maintenance is reduced and MTBF is enhanced. Units can
also be optionally ruggedized against shock, vibration, and humidity to meet MIL-STDs such
as MIL-STD-810 and MIL-STD-167 for military applications.

DC Power Systems
MODEL INPUT
VOLTAGE
(VAC)
OUTPUT
VOLTAGE
(VDC)
OUTPUT
CURRENT
(A)
RATED
POWER
(W)
DIMENSION
(LxWxH)
GPAD301M12-1H 90-264 12 0-25 300 196 x 50 x 26mm
GPAD301M15-1H 90-264 15 0-20 300 196 x 50 x 26mm
GPAD301M24-1H 90-264 24 0-12.5 300 196 x 50 x 26mm
GPAD301M28-1H 90-264 28 0-10.7 300 196 x 50 x 26mm
GPAD301M36-1H 90-264 36 0-8.3 300 196 x 50 x 26mm
GPAD301M48-1H 90-264 48 0-6.2 300 196 x 50 x 26mm
GPAD301M54-1H 90-264 54 0-5.5 300 196 x 50 x 26mm
PARTIAL 300W GPAD MODEL SELECTION
*Specifications subject to change without notice.
INPUT CHARACTERISTICS
Parameter Min Typ Max Unit Remark